Hornet Relays

4/1/2017
Junior High Girls
4 X 100 Relay
1st PRYOR 55.06
2nd VINITA 55.71
3rd MIAMI 56.43
4th GROVE 57.52
5th WYANDOTTE 61.16
6th MOUNDS 61.20
4 X 800 Relay
1st VINITA 11:10.81
2nd ADAIR 11:22.75
3rd PRYOR 11:27
4th WARNER 11:46.03
5th MIAMI 11:49
6th WYANDOTTE 12:00.15
100 Meter Hurdles
1st VINITA BACKUS
2nd GROVE PACE
3rd VINITA SCHOECH
4th PRYOR TOMPSON
5th WYANDOTTE LESLEY
6th PRYOR HADLEY
4 X 200 Relay
1st PRYOR 1.59.21
2nd GROVE 2.00.40
3rd ADAIR 2.01.15
4th MIAMI 2.01.81
5th VINITA 2.02.78
6th WYANDOTTE 2.10.69
800 Meter Run
1st VINITA ROACH
2nd GROVE POPISLE
3rd PRYOR DALEY
4th KETCHUM FLANIGAN
5th VINITA McCLELLAN
6th VINITA DINTLEMANN
100 Meter Dash
1st PRYOR PARKER
2nd PRYOR MASTERS
3rd MIAMI REED
4th MIAMI HARDCASTLE
5th SALINA ARMSTRONG

6th MIAMI PENDERGRAFT

17.57
19.07
19.27
19.31
19.41
19.89

2.38.46
2.43.01
2.46.25
2.48.29
2.49.82
2.52.50

13.25
13.35
13.66
13.69

13.7
13.97



400 Meter Dash

1st VINITA ROUND 65.88
2nd MIAMI EVANS 01:08.1
3rd VINITA ROACH 01:08.2
4th SALINA ARMSTRONG 01:09.3
5th MOUNDS BRAZILLE 01:11.6
6th ADAIR BURGESS 01:11.8

300 Meter Hurdles

1st GROVE PACE 52.65
2nd VINITA BACKUS 54.64
3rd PRYOR HADLEY 58.53
4th PRYOR THOMPSON 58.63
5th WYANDOTTE POST 59.01
6th VINITA SHOECH 59.06

200 Meter Dash

1st SALINA ARMSTRONG 29.09
2nd MIAMI REED 29.53
3rd PRYOR SPRING 29.64
4th MIAMI HARDCASTLE 30.06
5th GROVE KELLY 30.2
6th MOUNDS SMITH 30.38

1600 Meter Run

1st PRYOR GAYLE 6.15.50
2nd MIAMI BIVENS 6.29.19
3rd MOUNDS CRANE 6.30.94
4th KETCHUM FLANNIGAN 6.32.03
5th WARNER ELLIS 6.33.22
6th VINITA DINTELMANN  6.34.50
4 X 400 Relay

1st VINITA 4.36.50

2nd ADAIR 4.39.84

3rd PRYOR 4.46.40

4th GROVE 4.49.25

5th MOUNDS 4.54.97

6th MIAMI 5.01.37

High Jump

1st ADAIR BRANHAM 4'10"
2nd MIAMI HOPPING 4'10"
3rd KETCHUM FLANAGAN 4'6"
3rd MIAMI LAW 4'6"
5th VINITA McCLELLAN 4'6"

6th PRYOR DALEY 4'4"



Shot
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Long Jump
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Discus
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pole Vault
1st

Junior High Boys

4 X 100 Relay
1st
2nd
3rd

4 X 800 Relay
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

GROVE
GROVE
VINITA
MIAMI
MIAMI
VINITA

GROVE
ADAIR
MIAMI
VINITA
KETCHUM
VINITA

GROVE
ADAIR

GROVE
GROVE
MIAMI
VINITA

GROVE

Team Standings

1 VINITA
2 PRYOR
3 GROVE
4 MIAMI
5 ADAIR
6 SALINA
7 MOUNDS
8 KETCHUM

9 WYANDOTTE
10 WARNER

VINITA
PRYOR
WARNER

GROVE
PRYOR
VINITA
WARNER

DAVIS
CASH
DAGGS
JACKSON
JOHNSON
LAMBERT
POINDEXTER
LOONEY
BRANDON
McCLELLAN
FLANAGAN
PHILLIPS
DAVIS
BRANHAM
CASH
EDWARDS
JACKSON
DAGGS
STROUD
131
120
118
90.5
71
16
15
13.5
12
10
49.96
52.44
53.19

9:37.19

10:09.71
10:34.94
11:29.21

32'9.5"
30'4.75"
29'4"
28'4.25"
27'.0.75"
26'7.5"

14'1.75"
141"
13'10.25"
13'7"
13'5"
132"

90'11"
82'7"
78'
77'6"
75'
67'1"

7'0



110 Meter Hurdles

1st VINITA DESHONG 18.26
2nd MIAMI HACKETT 18.52
3rd PRYOR JORDAN 19.47
4th ADAIR THOMPSON 19.5
5th WARNER GLESSE 22.13
6th VINITA CURRY 22.69
4 X 200 Relay

1st VINITA 1.43.78

2nd WARNER 1.47.62

3rd MIAMI 1.49.21

4th PRYOR 1.51.43

5th NOAH 2.05.62

800 Meter Run

1st GROVE DILLS 2.17.33
2nd PRYOR COLLINS 2.18.25
3rd GROVE HERNANDEZ 2.25.03
4th WARNER MAYER 2.27.94
5th GROVE CRAWFORD 2.29.85
6th PRYOR 2.30.72
100 Meter Dash

1st KETCHUM BISHOP 11.78
2nd WARNER KUYKENDALL 12.44
3rd ADAIR LIPPE 12.5
4th MIAMI CHEATHAM 12.54
5th MOUNDS WORKMAN 12.64
6th MIAMI ANDRES 12.7

400 Meter Dash

1st VINITA DOWNING 54.77
2nd KETCHUM BISHOP 57.12
3rd ADAIR LIPPE 58.25
4th GROVE MARTIN 58.75
5th GROVE VILLENEUVE 61.27
6th WARNER PETERS 61.69
300 Meter Hurdles

1st PRYOR JORDAN 47.39
2nd MIAMI HACKETT 47.96
3rd ADAIR THOMPSON 49.87
4th PRYOR 54.69
5th PRYOR CURRY 54.84
6th WARNER GURDEE 57.66

200 Meter Dash

1st ADAIR LIPPE 25.94
2nd MIAMI CHEATHAM 26.57
3rd GROVE VILLENEUVE 26.71
4th MIAMI ANDRES 27.07
5th VINITA GIVEN 27.21

6th ADAIR WITCLIFF 27.31



1600 Meter Run

1st PRYOR COLLINS 5.23.51

2nd GROVE McCABE 5.30.51

3rd WARNER MAYER 5.33.68

4th PRYOR PENLEY 5.44.03

5th VINITA WILLIAMS 6.02.69

6th GROVE POSTASEN 5.59.40

4 X 400 Relay

1st VINITA 3.57.58

2nd GROVE 4.00.46

3rd PRYOR 4.08.90

4th WARNER 4.25.15

5th MIAMI 4.28.72

High Jump

1st VINITA LEIN 5'3"

2nd PRYOR J. CURRY 5'0"

3rd MIAMI KENNEDY 4'10"

4th VINITA WARD 4'8"

5th MIAMI BROWN 4'6"

6th VINITA B CURRY 4'6"

Shot

1st ADAIR COUCH 341"

2nd WYANDOTTE HOPPER 35'8"

3rd ADAIR PANTHER 34'8.5"

4th PRYOR HILL 33'4.5"

5th WARNER ELDERS 321"

6th ADAIR WYATT 32'0"

Long Jump

1st KETCHUM BISHOP 17'7"

2nd PRYOR MILLER 17'0"

3rd VINITA LEIN 16'11"

4th PRYOR SAWNEY 15'8" Team Standings

5th WYANDOTTE BRADLEY 15'0" 1 PRYOR 137

6th WARNER BISHOP 11'4.25" 2 VINITA 127
3 GROVE 76

Discus 4 WARNER 69

1st PRYOR WILLIAMS 103'3.5" 5 MIAMI 57

2nd WYANDOTTE HOPPER 99'11" 6 KETCHUM 28

3rd ADAIR PANTHER 95'8" 7 WYANDOTTE 14

4th PRYOR HILL 90'5" 8 DEWEY 4

5th ADAIR ANDERSON 88'11" 9 MOUNDS 2

6th ADAIR COUCH 86'9.5"

Pole Vault

1st VINITA DICK 6'6" 10



