## Hornet Relays 4/1/2017

Junior High Girls 4 X 100 Relay 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	PRYOR VINITA MIAMI GROVE WYANDOTTE MOUNDS	55.06 55.71 56.43 57.52 61.16 61.20	
4 X 800 Relay 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	VINITA ADAIR PRYOR WARNER MIAMI WYANDOTTE	11:10.81 11:22.75 11:27 11:46.03 11:49 12:00.15	
100 Meter Hurdles 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	VINITA GROVE VINITA PRYOR WYANDOTTE PRYOR	BACKUS PACE SCHOECH TOMPSON LESLEY HADLEY	17.57 19.07 19.27 19.31 19.41 19.89
4 X 200 Relay 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	PRYOR GROVE ADAIR MIAMI VINITA WYANDOTTE	1.59.21 2.00.40 2.01.15 2.01.81 2.02.78 2.10.69	
800 Meter Run 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	VINITA GROVE PRYOR KETCHUM VINITA VINITA	ROACH POPISLE DALEY FLANIGAN McCLELLAN DINTLEMANN	2.38.46 2.43.01 2.46.25 2.48.29 2.49.82 2.52.50
100 Meter Dash 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	PRYOR PRYOR MIAMI MIAMI SALINA MIAMI	PARKER MASTERS REED HARDCASTLE ARMSTRONG PENDERGRAFT	13.25 13.35 13.66 13.69 13.7 13.97

400 Meter Dash			
1st	VINITA	ROUND	65.88
2nd	MIAMI	EVANS	01:08.1
3rd	VINITA	ROACH	01:08.2
4th	SALINA	ARMSTRONG	01:09.3
5th	MOUNDS	BRAZILLE	01:11.6
6th	ADAIR	BURGESS	01:11.8
300 Meter Hurdles			
1st	GROVE	PACE	52.65
2nd	VINITA	BACKUS	54.64
3rd	PRYOR	HADLEY	58.53
4th	PRYOR	THOMPSON	58.63
5th	WYANDOTTE	POST	59.01
6th	VINITA	SHOECH	59.06
200 Meter Dash			
1st	SALINA	ARMSTRONG	29.09
2nd	MIAMI	REED	29.53
3rd	PRYOR	SPRING	29.64
4th	MIAMI	HARDCASTLE	30.06
5th	GROVE	KELLY	30.2
6th	MOUNDS	SMITH	30.38
1600 Meter Run			
1st	PRYOR	GAYLE	6.15.50
2nd	MIAMI	BIVENS	6.29.19
3rd	MOUNDS	CRANE	6.30.94
4th	KETCHUM	FLANNIGAN	6.32.03
5th	WARNER	ELLIS	6.33.22
	VINITA		6.34.50
6th	VIIVITA	DINTELMANN	0.34.30
4 X 400 Relay			
1st	VINITA	4.36.50	
2nd	ADAIR	4.39.84	
3rd	PRYOR	4.46.40	
4th	GROVE	4.49.25	
5th	MOUNDS	4.54.97	
6th	MIAMI	5.01.37	
High Jump			
1st	ADAIR	BRANHAM	4'10"
2nd	MIAMI	HOPPING	4'10"
3rd	KETCHUM	FLANAGAN	4'6"
3rd	MIAMI	LAW	4'6"
5th	VINITA	McCLELLAN	4'6"
6th			
Otti	PRYOR	DALEY	4'4"

Shot			
1st	GROVE	DAVIS	32'9.5"
2nd	GROVE	CASH	30'4.75"
3rd	VINITA	DAGGS	29'4"
4th	MIAMI	JACKSON	28'4.25"
5th	MIAMI	JOHNSON	27'.0.75"
6th	VINITA	LAMBERT	26'7.5"
<b></b>	******	E WIELKI	207.5
Long Jump			
1st	GROVE	POINDEXTER	14'1.75"
2nd	ADAIR	LOONEY	14'1"
3rd	MIAMI	BRANDON	13'10.25"
4th	VINITA	McCLELLAN	13'7"
5th	KETCHUM	FLANAGAN	13'5"
6th	VINITA	PHILLIPS	13'2"
Otti	VIIVITA	TTILLII 3	13 2
Discus			
1st	GROVE	DAVIS	90'11"
2nd	ADAIR	BRANHAM	82'7"
3rd	GROVE	CASH	78'
4th	GROVE	EDWARDS	73'6"
5th	MIAMI	JACKSON	77 0 75'
6th	VINITA	DAGGS	73 67'1"
otn	VINITA	DAGGS	6/1
Pole Vault			
1st	GROVE	STROUD	7'0
130	GNOVE	3111000	7 0
	Team Stand	dings	
	1 VINITA	13	1
	2 PRYOR	12	
	3 GROVE	11	
	4 MIAMI	90.	
	5 ADAIR	7	
	6 SALINA	1	
	7 MOUNDS	1	
	8 KETCHUM	13.	
	9 WYANDOT		
	10 WARNER	1	Ü
Junior High Boys			
4 X 100 Relay			
•	VINITA	40.0	6
1st 2nd	PRYOR	49.9 52.4	
3rd	WARNER	53.1	9
4 X 800 Relay			
1st	GROVE	9:37.19	
2nd	PRYOR	10:09.71	
3rd	VINITA	10:34.94	
	WARNER		
4th	WAKNEK	11:29.21	

440 Matau Hundlaa			
110 Meter Hurdles 1st	VINITA	DECHONG	10 26
2nd	MIAMI	DESHONG HACKETT	18.26 18.52
3rd	PRYOR	JORDAN	19.47
		THOMPSON	
4th 5th	ADAIR WARNER		19.5
6th		GLESSE CURRY	22.13
Otti	VINITA	CURRY	22.69
4 X 200 Relay			
1st	VINITA	1.43.78	
2nd	WARNER	1.47.62	
3rd	MIAMI	1.49.21	
4th	PRYOR	1.51.43	
5th	NOAH	2.05.62	
800 Meter Run			
1st	GROVE	DILLS	2.17.33
2nd	PRYOR	COLLINS	2.18.25
3rd	GROVE	HERNANDEZ	2.25.03
4th	WARNER	MAYER	2.27.94
5th	GROVE	CRAWFORD	2.29.85
6th	PRYOR		2.30.72
100 Meter Dash			
1st	KETCHUM	BISHOP	11.78
2nd	WARNER	KUYKENDALL	12.44
3rd	ADAIR	LIPPE	12.44
4th	MIAMI	CHEATHAM	12.54
5th	MOUNDS	WORKMAN	12.54
6th	MIAMI	ANDRES	12.04
Otti	IVIIAIVII	ANDILLS	12.7
400 Meter Dash			
1st	VINITA	DOWNING	54.77
2nd	KETCHUM	BISHOP	57.12
3rd	ADAIR	LIPPE	58.25
4th	GROVE	MARTIN	58.75
5th	GROVE	VILLENEUVE	61.27
6th	WARNER	PETERS	61.69
300 Meter Hurdles			
1st	PRYOR	JORDAN	47.39
2nd	MIAMI	HACKETT	47.96
3rd	ADAIR	THOMPSON	49.87
4th	PRYOR		54.69
5th	PRYOR	CURRY	54.84
6th	WARNER	GURDEE	57.66
200 Mala - David			
200 Meter Dash	ADAID	LIDDE	25.04
1st	ADAIR	LIPPE	25.94
2nd	MIAMI	CHEATHAM	26.57
3rd	GROVE	VILLENEUVE	26.71
4th 5th	MIAMI	ANDRES	27.07 27.21
6th	VINITA ADAIR	GIVEN WITCLIFF	27.21 27.31
oui	ADAIN	VVIICLIFF	27.31

1600 Meter Run					
1st	PRYOR	COLLINS	5.23.51		
2nd	GROVE	McCABE	5.30.51		
3rd	WARNER	MAYER	5.33.68		
4th	PRYOR	PENLEY	5.44.03		
5th	VINITA	WILLIAMS	6.02.69		
6th	GROVE	POSTASEN	5.59.40		
4 X 400 Relay					
1st	VINITA	3.57.58			
2nd	GROVE	4.00.46			
3rd	PRYOR	4.08.90			
4th	WARNER	4.25.15			
5th	MIAMI	4.28.72			
High Jump					
1st	VINITA	LEIN	5'3"		
2nd	PRYOR	J. CURRY	5'0"		
3rd	MIAMI	KENNEDY	4'10"		
4th	VINITA	WARD	4'8"		
5th	MIAMI	BROWN	4'6"		
6th	VINITA	B CURRY	4'6"		
Chat					
Shot	ADAIR	COUCH	34'1"		
1st 2nd	WYANDOTTE	HOPPER	34 1 35'8"		
		PANTHER	34'8.5"		
3rd	ADAIR				
4th	PRYOR WARNER	HILL	33'4.5" 32'1"		
5th 6th	ADAIR	ELDERS WYATT	32'0"		
OUI	ADAIK	WIAII	32 0		
Long Jump					
1st	KETCHUM	BISHOP	17'7"		
2nd	PRYOR	MILLER	17'0"		
3rd	VINITA	LEIN	16'11"		
4th	PRYOR	SAWNEY	15'8"	Team Standings	
5th	WYANDOTTE	BRADLEY	15'0"	1 PRYOR	137
6th	WARNER	BISHOP	11'4.25"	2 VINITA	127
				3 GROVE	76
Discus				4 WARNER	69
1st	PRYOR	WILLIAMS	103'3.5"	5 MIAMI	57
2nd	WYANDOTTE	HOPPER	99'11"	6 KETCHUM	28
3rd	ADAIR	PANTHER	95'8"	7 WYANDOTTE	14
4th	PRYOR	HILL	90'5"	8 DEWEY	4
5th	ADAIR	ANDERSON	88'11"	9 MOUNDS	2
6th	ADAIR	COUCH	86'9.5"		
Pole Vault					
1st	VINITA	DICK	6'6"	10	